
Grassland Elementary School 

GSCA Special Events Calendar 2023-2024 

 

Wednesday, August 2 Teacher Meet & Greet (K-2: cafeteria - 3-5: gym) 4:00p-5:00p 

Thursday, August 3 New Family Welcome 4:00p-5:00p 

Friday, August 4 First Day of School - ½ Day (Grades 1-5) 8:43a-12:18p 

Thursday, August 10 Room Parent Meeting (cafeteria) 9:00a 

Thursday, August 10 Parent Orientation for Grades K, 1, & 2   6:00p-7:00p 

Friday, August 11 Boo Hoo Breakfast for K Parents (cafeteria) 8:45a 

Monday, August 14 First Full Day for Kindergarten Students  

Tuesday, August 15 Parent Orientation for Grades 3, 4, & 5 6:00p-7:00p 

Wednesday, August 23 Early Release Day: *Optional full day for students* 8:43a-1:58p 

Thursday, August 24 GSCA Committee Breakfast (cafeteria) 9:00a 

Monday, September 4 NO SCHOOL: LABOR DAY  

Wednesday, September 13 Early Release Day: *Optional full day for students* 8:43a-1:58p 

September 18 - 22 Parents in PE Week (Parents attend child's PE class)  

Friday, September 22 GES Fest (Grassland Park behind GES) 6:00p-7:30p 

Wednesday, September 27 Fall School Picture Day (All Grades)  

Wednesday, September 27 Early Release Day: *Optional full day for students* 8:43a-1:58p 

Friday, September 29 Bus Driver Appreciation Breakfast 8:45a  

Tuesday, October 10 Parent Teacher Conferences  

October 9 - 13 NO SCHOOL: FALL BREAK  

Wednesday, October 25 Early Release Day: *Optional full day for students* 8:43a-1:58p 

Friday, October 27 Grandparents Day  

October 30 - November 3 School Spirit Week  

Friday, November 3 Color Splash Run (Grassland Park behind GES) 4:45p 

Monday, November 6 NO SCHOOL  

Friday, November 10 Veterans Day Program  

Saturday, November 11 Book Fair Kickoff Event  

November 13 - 17 Book Fair  

November 20 - 24 NO SCHOOL: THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY  

Wednesday, November 29 Early Release Day: *Optional full day for students* 8:43a-1:58p 

December 13-14 Biz Town (5th Grade)   

Thursday, December 14 Class Winter Parties  2:30p-3:30p 

Friday, December 15 ½ Day of School 8:43a-12:18p 

December 18 - January 2 NO SCHOOL:  WINTER BREAK  



Grassland Elementary School 

GSCA Special Events Calendar 2023-2024 

Wednesday, January 3 School Resumes (Full Day)  

Wednesday, January 10 Early Release Day: *Optional full day for students* 8:43a-1:58p 

Monday, January 15 NO SCHOOL: MLK DAY  

Thursday, January 18 Donuts with a Grownup (Last Name: A - K) 7:45a-8:20a 

Friday, January 19 Donuts with a Grownup (Last Name: L - Z) 7:45a-8:20a 

Wednesday, January 24 Early Release Day: *Optional full day for students* 8:43a-1:58p 

Friday, February 2 New Family Welcome (The Good Cup) 9:00a 

Wednesday, February 7 Early Release Day: *Optional full day for students* 8:43a-1:58p 

Tuesday, February 13 Reading Night  

Friday, February 16 NO SCHOOL : WINTER HOLIDAY  

Monday, February 19 NO SCHOOL : PRESIDENTS’ DAY  

March 4 - 8 Read Across America Week  

Wednesday, March 6 Early Release Day: *Optional full day for students* 8:43a-1:58p 

Monday, March 4 Spring School Picture Day (All Grades)  

March 11 - 15 NO SCHOOL: SPRING BREAK  

Tuesday, March 26 Art Night 6:30p 

Wednesday, March 27 Early Release Day: *Optional full day for students* 8:43a-1:58p 

Friday, March 29 NO SCHOOL: SPRING HOLIDAY  

Wednesday, April 10 Early Release Day: *Optional full day for students* 8:43a-1:58p 

Friday, May 3 Field Day (All Grades)  

May 6 - 10 Teacher Appreciation Week  

Thursday, May 16 Talent Showcase (Grades K-2)  

Friday, May 17 Lights! Camera! Grassland! (Grades 3-5)  

Wednesday, May 22 5th Grade Recognition 9:30a 

Wednesday, May 22 Class End of the Year Parties 2:30p-3:30p 

Thursday, May 23 Senior Walk 10:00a 

Thursday, May 23 Kindergarten Farewell Program  11:30a 

Thursday, May 23 Last Day of School (½ Day)  8:43a-12:18p 

 

 Spirit Nights, Songwriters' Night, Kindergarten Sneak-a-Peek,  
and TCAP dates TBA once confirmed  

 


